QEVENTS vecas

COMMUNITY SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

On-site Benefits:

» Community Sponsor of the 2019 Event(s)
« Double exhibit space in the center of the event(s)
« Sponsor’ s logo listed on the entrance banner of the event

Consumer Promotions:

* Sponsor’s mentioned in all radio spots

« Sponsor’slogo listed in all magazine advertisements
« Sponsor’slogo listed in all social media promotions
« Sponsor logo listed on event website with a hyperlink directing visitors back to sponsor website $2,000
« Sponsor’ s logo on 2,000 coupons distributed at shopsin the Galleria

Sponsor ship Includes:
» Double exhibit space
* Two 6’ skirted table, 4 chairs

« 8 exhibit badges
« Electric is available

Sdect One

Promotional Value:
$2,500
$1,000

$500

$3,000
$5,000
$3,000

$1,000

[] | One Sponsor ship: $1,495 |

Two or More: $995 ea. |

(] Family Festival ] Women's Expo

(] Health Expo

Select 2019 Event(s)

(] Henderson Home Show [ Veterans Expo

(] Senior Expos

March 23 & 24 June1&2 Sept. 14/15 - 2U/22 Nov.9&10 Nov.9&10 10/9-10/14-10/23-10/30
Company Adress
Contact City State Iip
Phone Email
Dnsite # e Dat
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT ClwisA [ IMC [ AMEX [ IDISCOVER [ Send an Invoice and a Wd ——
Card # Expires -
Name on Card Signature Date

By signing tis vendor agreement you agres that all event sales e inal, there are norefunds and your vendor Spac will e paid n full regarcless ofevent paticipeion. AN crecitcard halances wil e charged 30 days of the event
For any reasan full payment is not made by date o event, the sgne agress to pay any and all collecton fes, ttorney ees and courtcosts ineurred by Pro Expo Inc. to enforce the tems ofthis contract.

Fax: (702) 331-6050

Scan & email (or) take a picture & text to: Info@LocalEvents.vegas
Mail: Pro Expo at 8515 Edna Ave. Suite 260, Las Vegas, NV 89117

QEVENTS vecas

(702) 331-1350
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