

COMMUNITY SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

 On-site Benefits: Community Sponsor of the 2019 Event(s) Double exhibit space in the center of the event(s) Sponsor's logo listed on the entrance banner of the event 		Promotional Value: \$2,500 \$1,000 \$500
Consumer Promotions: • Sponsor's mentioned in all radio spots • Sponsor's logo listed in all magazine advertisements • Sponsor's logo listed in all social media promotions • Sponsor logo listed on event website with a hyperlink direct • Sponsor's logo on 2,000 coupons distributed at shops in the		\$3,000 \$5,000 \$3,000 te \$2,000 \$1,000
 Sponsorship Includes: Double exhibit space Two 6' skirted table, 4 chairs 8 exhibit badges Electric is available 	Select One	One Sponsorship: \$1,495 Two or More: \$995 ea.
Family Festival Women's Expo Health Expo	D19 Event(s) Henderson Home Show	Senior Expos 10/9-10/14-10/23-10/30
Company	Address	
Contact	City	State Zip
Phone	Email	
Onsite #	Signature	Date
CREDIT CARD PAYMENT VISA MC AMEX DISCOVER Send an Invoice and a W9 Card # Expires Expires		
Name on Card Signal Sig	ature vill be paid in full regardless of event participation. All credit car fees and court costs incurred by Pro Expo, Inc. to enforce the ter	d halances will be charged 30 days of the event.

Fax: (702) 331-6050

Scan & email (or) take a picture & text to: Info@LocalEvents.vegas Mail: Pro Expo at 8515 Edna Ave. Suite 260, Las Vegas, NV 89117

